o x Br [pb]

MC/Data

20

15

10

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bahbho

SHI

Cross section for eTe™ — D3(2460)° + X with D3 (2460)° — D**n

Pa+t
DJdld

IO o PC

Hw 7.3

Hw 7.3.0 LO @ Dipoles|
Hw 7.3.0 NLO® PS —|

Hw 7.3.0 NLO ¢ PS

Hw 7.3.0 NLO @ Dipolg

72}

T—Tw73nT\TTﬁ®PQ —]

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7 08 09

I



